Opening hours
Christmas and New Year 2022/ 2023

December

Mon 19th
Tues 20th
Weds 21st
Thurs 22nd
Fri 23rd
Sat 24th
Sun 25th
Mon 26th
Tues 27th
Weds 28th
Thurs 29th
Fri 30th

Sat 31st
January

Sun 1st
Mon 2nd

Tues 3rd

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-16.00

Closed

Closed

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-18.00

09.00-20.00

05.30-23.00

05.30-23.00

06.00- 19.30

06:00-21:00

06:00-21:00

06:00-21:00

06:00-21:00

07.00-14.00

Closed

Closed

08.00- 20.00

08.00- 20.00

08.00- 20.00

08.00- 20.00

08.00- 18.00

10.00- 18.00

08.00-20.00

06:00-21:00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-16.00

Closed

Closed

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-18.00

09.00-20.00

07.00-23.00

07.00-23.00

08.00-20.00

08.00-20.30

08.00-20.30

08.00-18:00

08.00-18:00

08.00-14.00

Closed

Closed

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

10.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-20.30

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-15.30

Closed

Closed

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-15.30

10.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

08.00-18.00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

11.00-19.30

11.00-22.30

11.00-22.30

11.00-22.30

11.00-22.30

11.00-15.30**

Closed

Closed

11.00-21.00*

11.00-21.00*

11.00-21.00*

11.00-21.00*

11.00-18.00***

11.00-17.30%***

11.00-21.00

11.00-22.30

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-13.30

Closed

Closed

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-15.30

10.00-17.00

8.00-17.00

8.00-18.30

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

09.00-12.30

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

09.00-14.00

Closed

Closed

Closed

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

08.00-17.30

09.00-14.00

Closed

Closed

Closed

"EST 190%

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-16:00

Closed

Closed

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

09.00-15:00

07.30-17:30

07.30-17:30

Members will be permitted to use the Golf Course, Smash Courts, Artifical Grass Courts, Padel and Poraflex Courts (but not indoor courts) on 25th and 26th December. All Members

and Guests must sign in at Security Gatehouse on those two days. * 8pm last food order ** 2pm last food order *** 17.00 last food order **** 15.00 last food order



