Opening hours

Christmas and New Year 2022 / 2023



	Main Gate	Health Club	Clubhouse	Reception	Club Café	Coffee Shop	Members Bar	Juice Bar	Creche	Studio	Sports Shop
December											
Mon 19th	05.30-23.00	06.00- 19.30	07.00-23.00	08.00-20.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-19.30	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Tues 20th	05.30-23.00	06:00-21:00	07.00-23.00	08.00-20.30	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-22.30	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Weds 21st	05.30-23.00	06:00-21:00	07.00-23.00	08.00-20.30	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-22.30	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Thurs 22nd	05.30-23.00	06:00-21:00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18:00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-22.30	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Fri 23rd	05.30-23.00	06:00-21:00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18:00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-22.30	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Sat 24th	05.30-16.00	07.00-14.00	07.00-16.00	08.00-14.00	08.00-15.30	Closed	11.00-15.30**	8.00-13.30	Closed	09.00-14.00	07.30-16:00
Sun 25th	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Mon 26th	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed
Tues 27th	05.30-23.00	08.00- 20.00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-21.00*	8.00-17.00	Closed	Closed	07.30-17:30
Weds 28th	05.30-23.00	08.00- 20.00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-21.00*	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Thurs 29th	05.30-23.00	08.00- 20.00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-21.00*	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Fri 30th	05.30-23.00	08.00- 20.00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-21.00*	8.00-17.00	Closed	08.00-17.30	07.30-17:30
Sat 31st	05.30-18.00	08.00- 18.00	07.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-15.30	Closed	11.00-18.00***	8.00-15.30	Closed	09.00-14.00	07.30-17:30
January											
Sun 1st	09.00-20.00	10.00- 18.00	09.00-20.00	10.00-18.00	10.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-17.30****	10.00-17.00	Closed	Closed	09.00-15:00
Mon 2nd	05.30-23.00	08.00- 20.00	07.00-23.00	08.00-18.00	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-21.00	8.00-17.00	Closed	Closed	07.30-17:30
Tues 3rd	05.30-23.00	06:00-21:00	07.00-23.00	08.00-20.30	08.00-18.00	Closed	11.00-22.30	8.00-18.30	09.00-12.30	Closed	07.30-17:30

Members will be permitted to use the Golf Course, Smash Courts, Artifical Grass Courts, Padel and Poraflex Courts (but not indoor courts) on 25th and 26th December. All Members and Guests must sign in at Security Gatehouse on those two days. * 8pm last food order ** 2pm last food order *** 17.00 last food order *** 15.00 last food order